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MONTH DAY DATE PARTICULARS
B APRIL Monday 03.04.2023 New Session Begins
Friday 07.04.2023 Good Friday
Friday 14.04.2023 Ambedkar’'s Birthday
Saturday 15.04.2023 Bengali New Year
Saturday 22.04.2023 EID - UL - FITR
g::‘eo:vlm Be Informd By The PTM/PO (Parents Teacher Meeting / Parent Orientation)
Date Will Be Informd By The A | Piae DIRISHGAD
School nnual Prize Distibution Day
AY Monday 01.05.2023 May Day
M Tuesday 09.05.2023 Rabindra Jayanti Celebration
10.05. -
MAY - JUNE | Wed - Mon osgggggg Summer Vacation
Tuesday 06.06.2023 School Reopens
21.06.2023-
Wed - Fri 30.06.2023 Pre Mid - Term
Thursday 29.06.2023 ID-UL-ZUHA
JULY Thursday 13.07.2023 Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakta (for TIGPS, Siliguri only)
Saturday 29.07.2023 Muharram
AUGUST Tuesday 15.08.2023 Independence Day(Celebration as per school’s discretion)
Saturday 26.08.2023 St. Mother Teresa’s Birth Day (Assembly Celebration)
SEPTEMBER | Tuesday 05.09.2023 Teacher’s Day (Celebration)
Wednesday 06.09.2023 Janmastami
11.09.2023-
Mon-Sat 23.09.2023 Mid-Term (Exam Terminal - 1)
Thursday 28.09.2023 FATEHA - DOAZ - DAHAM
OCTOBER | Monday 02.10.2023 Gandhi Jayanti
Date Will Be Informd By The PTM/PO (Parents Teacher Meeting / Parent Orientation)
School
Saturday 14.10.2023 Mahalaya
20.10.2023-
Fri - Sun 29.10.2023 Puja Vacation
Monday 30.10.2023 School Reopens after Puja Vacation
N Sun - Wed 12.11.2023-
OVEMBER 15.11.2023 Diwall / Kali Puja
Tuesday 14.11.2023 Children’s Day
Thursday 16.11.2023 School Reopens after Diwali
Monday 27.11.2023 Guru Nanak's Birthday
DE ] 04.12.2023- ]
CEMBER | Mon - Thur 14.12 2023 Post Mid - Term
Date Will Be Informd By The | pyyy/po (Parents Teacher Meeting / Parent Orientation)
School
16.12.2023- | Annual Sports (Celebration as per School's discretion)
e =t 23.12.2023 PORE( -
Monday 25.12.2023 Christmas Day
DEC . F— 25.12.2023-
EC - JAN on - Mon 01.01.2024 Winter Vacation
Tuesday 02.01.2024 School Reopens after Winter Vacation
S
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ANNUAL CALENDER : 2023-2024
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MONTH DAY DATE PARTICULARS =
JANUARY Friday 12.01.2024 Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday\‘
Tuesday 23.01.2024 Netaji’s Birthday (Celebration according tm
o discretion)
Friday 26.01.2024 Republic Day (Celebration) T
FEBRUARY | Date will be informed by the PTM/PO ( Parents Teacher Meeting/ Parent Orientation)
school
12.02.2024 Final Term ( Exam Terminal — 1)
Mon-Wed 28-O2i2024 *Except Std : X & X||
Mon-Tue P
26.03.2024
14.03.2024- Final Result & Transition period span
Thurs-Sat 31 '03’2024 (According to School’s Discretion / Workshop for Students
o and Teachers proposed )
APRIL Wednesday 03.04.2024

New Session Begins
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List of Holiday 2023 - 2024
APRIL Friday 14.04.2023  Dr .B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday
Saturday 15.04.2023 | Bengali New Year
» Saturday 22.04.2023 ‘ ID UL FITAR
MAY
JULY ‘ Thursday 13.07.2023 | Birth Day of Poet Bhanu Bhakta
 saturday A 29.07.2023 | Muharram
SEPTEMBER Wednesday | 06.09.2023 |Janmastami
T 1
- | I R R
NOVEMBER Monday 1 27.11.2023 | Guru Nanak'’s Birthday
MARCH | Mon-Tue | 25.03.2024- Holi/DolYatra -
0 | 26.03.2024
Celebrations 2023 - 2024
' MAY Tuesday 09.05.2023 Rabindra Jayant‘i(Asserthy Celebration ) R -
AUGUST ‘Eesday 15.08.2023 Independence Day ( Celebration as perischoolr‘si :
discretion) -
Saturday 26.08.2023 St. Mother Teresa’s Birth Day (Assembly Celebration))
SEPTEMBER Tuesday 05.09.2023 Teacher’s Day (Celebration ) -
NOVEMBER | Tuesday 14.11.2023 | Children’s Day ( Celebration ) -
DECEMBER | Fri-Sat § 15.12.2023- Annual Sports (Celebration as per Schooi'sﬂdiiéc'r-etiorrwi)h
| 23.12.2023
" JANUARY Friday | 12.01.2024 | Swami Vivekananda's Birthday (Assembly Celebration)
Tuesday 23.01.2024 | Netaji's Birthday (Celebration according to school’'s
.\ . | discretion) o -
Friday 26.01.2024 | Republic Day (Celebration)
Vacations 2023 - 2024
MAY-JUNE , Wed-Mon 10.05.2023- | Summer Vacation
| 05.06.2023 | ]
OCTOBER Fri—Sun 20.10.2023- | Puja Vacation
| 29.10.2023
_ ¢
' NOVEMBER T Sun—Wed 12.11.2023- ‘l Diwali / Kali Puja
‘ ‘ 15.11.2023
DEC- JAN | Mon-Mon 125.12.2023- | Winter Vacation
‘ | 01.01.2024 |

* ALLDATES ARETENTATIVE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUETO
UNAVOIDABLE CIRCUMSTANCES WHICH ARE BEYOND OUR

LEGITIMATE CONTROL.
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